Technical sheet

BAMBOO MEDICAL Special
antibacterial socks white

Product code: 8010
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usability special antibacterial socks designed for clean environments and healthcare
size 35-38,39-42,43-46
packing 3 pack
version 80% cotton, 18% polyamide, 2% elastane
Logistics parameters
Velikost Net Gross Sales Sales box Sales Group Group Group Group Vnitini

weight  weight box - - length  box - packaging - packaging - packaging - packaging - délka

widht height widht length height weight obuvi
35-38 0,14 kg 0,14 kg 85 mm 200 mm 40 mm 300 mm 400 mm 300 mm 6,00 kg 0,0 mm

39-42 0,16 kg 0,16 kg 85 mm 220 mm 40 mm 300 mm 400 mm 300 mm 6,60 kg 0,0 mm



43-46 0,15 kg 0,15 kg 85 mm 210 mm 40 mm

Business parameters

Tarric 61159900
Country TR
Weight 0,18 kg
Add Unit NPR

Add Quantity 3

300 mm

400 mm

300 mm

6,20 kg

0,0 mm



